NEW FRESHMEN BY MAJOR AND ABILITY INDICATORS, 2016-2017 ACADEMIC YEAR

College of Arts & Sciences

Degree Program
Concentration

Art (BA)
Computer Graphics
Art/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)

Biology (BS)
Bio/Clinical Sciences
Biotechnology
Ecology & Environmental
Health Professions
Health Prof: Pre-Chiropractic
Health Prof: Pre-Dentistry
Health Prof: Pre-Medicine
Health Prof: Pre-Optometry
Health Prof: Pre-Pharmacy
Health Prof: Pre-Physical Therapy
Health Prof: Pre-Veterinary Science
Health Sciences (TJU)
Med Tech

Biology/Secondary Ed. Certification (BS)
Ecology & Environmental

Chemistry (BS)
Biochemistry
Business
Forensics
Health Professions
Chemistry/Secondary Ed. Certification (BS)

Communication Journalism (BA)
Electronic Media
Print Media
Public Relations

Computer Engineering (BS)
Computer Science (BS)
Computer Graphics
Embedded Systems
Related Discipline
Computer Science & Engineering General (BS)
Software Engineering (BS)
Electrical Engineering (BS)

Economics (BS)
Business
Mathematics
Political Science
Social Science

English (BA)
Literary Studies
Writing
English/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)

Spanish (BA)
Spanish/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)

Total

Headcount
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Mean
Centile

38
NA
39

30
21
32
26
23
38
19
34
35
36
29
20
33
NA
21
NA

18
20
NA
33
54
51

52
52
27

23
37
38
NA
NA
52
42
36

49
NA
NA
NA

45
62
46

34
19

Mean
SAT Math

476
NA
410

532
450
562
567
530
527
563
535
510
550
525
495
497
NA
580
NA

588
574
NA
567
520
585

465
503
503

615
568
573
NA
NA
488
584
599

466
NA
NA
NA

468
360
487

440
545

29
a/

Mean
SAT Verbal

525
NA
467

527
580
566
589
560
483
557
540
510
517
495
615
497
NA
585
NA

588
522
NA
507
460
570

509
550
525

598
544
558
NA
NA
497
550
553

518
NA
NA
NA

622
475
543

460
505
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College of Arts & Sciences (continued)

Degree Program Total Mean
Concentration Headcount Centile
Earth & Space Science (BS) 3 41
Geoenvironmental Studies (BS) 11 32
Geography (BS)
Geographic Information Systems 1 87
History (BA) 13 49
American History 1 74
Public History 1 3
History/Social Studies Cert. (BSEd) 10 46
Human Communication Studies (BA) 4 42
Interdisciplinary Arts (BA) 0 NA

International Studies (BA)

Comparative & Global Cultures 3 33
Global Business & Economics 2 90
Global Political Relations 2 14
Latin American & Caribbean Studies 0 NA
Mathematics (BS) 3 55
Applied Math 2 7
Secondary Ed. Certification 6 23
Statistics 2 20
Applied Physics (BS) 10 31
Nanofabrication 0 NA
Physics (BS) 3 23
Nanofabrication 0 NA
Physics (BSEd) 1 38
Political Science (BA) 13 40
International 1 23
Public Adminstration (BS) 2 32
Psychology (BA) 56 38
Sociology (BA) 3 48

COLLEGE TOTAL 407 37

Mean
SAT Math

447
525

440

483
440
530
490

455

NA

455
570
560
NA

617
575
565
640

527
NA
583
NA
460

509
600
450
484

473

515

Mean
SAT Verbal

537
516

490

503
450
610
552

508

NA

530
550
600
NA

530
515
520
525

510
NA
603
NA
480

558
540
545
493

540

527



Degree Program
Concentration

College of Business

Accounting (BSBA)

Information Tech for Business Ed/
Secondary Ed. Certification (BSBA)

Management Information Systems (BSBA)

Entrepreneurship (BSBA)

Finance (BSBA)
Personal Financial Planning
Management (BSBA)
Entrepreneurship & Corporate
General Management
Human Resource Management
International Management
Marketing (BSBA)

Supply Chain Management (BSBA)
Logistics

Business Administration (General)
COLLEGE TOTAL

College of Education and Human Services
Criminal Justice (BS)

Exercise Science (BS)

Social Work (BSW)

ECH ELEM: PRE-K-4 (BSED)
Early Childhood

MID LEVEL/ELEM: GR 4-8 (BSED)
Language Arts
Math
Math and Language Arts
Math and Science
Math and Social Studies
Science and Language Arts
Science and Social Studies
Social Studies

Special Ed & Early Childhood Ed (BSED)
COLLEGE TOTAL

Undeclared

Undeclared Business
Undeclared Education
Undeclared Human Services
Undeclared Humanities
Undeclared Sciences
Undeclared Social Science

TOTAL - Office of Undeclared Students

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

a/ Act 101 and Summer Bridge students are included in total headcount, not included in Centile or SAT's.

Total

Headcount

66

19

24
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52

11

39

254

87

23

19

44
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28
209
339

87
48

70

547

1417

Mean
Centile

34

NA
39

44

48
38
NA
NA
39
37
22
47

61
40

43

42

45

39

40

28
NA

27
1
NA
7
NA
NA
8
22

28

37

60
48
50
84
NA
53
NA

56

45

Non-Degree students are not included in total headcount, Centile or SAT's.

Mean
SAT Math

527

NA
533

532

527
573
NA
NA
528
524
490
524

514
534

508

524

476

519

479

509
NA

510
540
NA
510
620
NA
550
485

505

494

434
478
461
407
NA
470
NA

449

489

31
Mean
SAT Verbal

483

NA
515

495

503
553
NA
NA
509
568
510
496

466
488

483

494

472

493

505

507
NA

545
610
NA
520
730
NA
480
560

522

495

445
472
455
410
NA
481
NA

455

490



